Bus

Rail Md

Direction
Valencia-Estacio del Nord — Encinacorba

19 stops

Open route schedule

Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Sagunt/sagunto

Segorbe

Barracas

Mora de Rubielos

Sarrion

Teruel

Cella

Santa Eulalia del Campo

Monreal del Campo

Torrijo del Campo

Caminreal-Fuentes Claras

Calamocha Nueva

Ferreruela

Villahermosa

Badules

Villadoz

Villarreal de Huerva

Encinacorba

Go to website

Route schedule
Valencia-Estacio del Nord — Encinacorba

Monday 15:15
Tuesday 15:15
Wednesday 15:15
Thursday 15:15
Friday 15:15
Saturday 15:15
Sunday 15:15
Route info

Direction: Valencia-Estacio del Nord
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 5 hour 8 min

Geoparque
te loComarca
de Molinag
yerAlto
Tajo

Castelld de”
la-Plana/
Castellon

dela Plana

uenca

enStreetMap contributors

Md BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2248283944
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2248283944
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2248283944

Direction Route schedule

Encinacorba — Valencia-Estacio del Nord Encinacorba — Valencia-Estacio del Nord
13 stops Monday 17:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:55
Encinacorba

Wednesday 17:55
Villarreal de Huerva

Thursday 17:55
Ferreruela

Friday 17:55
Calamocha Nueva
Monreal del Campo Saturday 17:55
Santa Eulalia del Campo Sunday 17:55
Cella .

Route info
Teruel Direction: Encinacorba

. Stops: 13

Sarrion

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

Mora de Rubielos

Segorbe

Sagunt/sagunto

Valencia-Estacio del Nord


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2248283944

Direction
Encinacorba — Valencia-Estacio del Nord

21 stops

Open route schedule

Encinacorba

Villarreal de Huerva

Villadoz

Badules

Villahermosa

Ferreruela

Calamocha Nueva

Caminreal-Fuentes Claras

Torrijo del Campo

Monreal del Campo

Santa Eulalia del Campo

Cella

Teruel

Puebla de Valverde

Sarrion

Mora de Rubielos

Rubielos de Mora

Barracas

Segorbe

Sagunt/sagunto

Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Route schedule
Encinacorba — Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Encinacorba
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min

08:41

08:41

08:41

08:41

08:41

08:41

08:41


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2248283944

Direction
Valencia-Estacio del Nord — Encinacorba

16 stops

Open route schedule

Valencia-Estacio del Nord

Sagunt/sagunto

Segorbe

Barracas

Rubielos de Mora

Mora de Rubielos

Sarrion

Puebla de Valverde

Teruel

Cella

Santa Eulalia del Campo

Monreal del Campo

Calamocha Nueva

Ferreruela

Villarreal de Huerva

Encinacorba

Route schedule
Valencia-Estacio del Nord — Encinacorba

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valencia-Estacio del Nord
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

Md Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Albentosa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Md-654079335-2248283944

